## A-37 Association Membership Form

YES, I (we) would like to help support efforts for continued A-37 Association camaraderie and to also start/continue receiving "The Dragonfly," the A-37 newsletter.		
Enclosed is annual fee of \$20 for January 1st through December 31, 20		
Enclosed is lifetime membership fee of \$100. (Good for the life of the "A-37 Association.")		
Name:	_ Spouse name:	(if applicable)
Street Address/PO Box:		
City: State	e: Zip:	_
Primary Ph: Email address:		
What is your interest in the A-37?		
Rank: Primary activity with the A-37 (i.e. crew chief, pilot, etc.)		
Serve in Vietnam? When? 19 to 19 Location(s):		
I wish to pay by:		
Check:		
<ol> <li>Complete the requested information on this</li> <li>Make payable to the "The A-37 Association</li> <li>Write "Membership" in the Memo space.</li> <li>Send completed form and check to:         <ul> <li>The A-37 Association</li> <li>142 Arrowhead Drive</li> <li>Montgomery, AL 36117</li> </ul> </li> </ol>		Reset Form

Online with a credit card:

- Use "Save As" and rename file "{your name}\_membership\_form."
   Complete saved form and email to <a href="mailto:dragonfly369@charter.net">dragonfly369@charter.net</a>.
- 3. Go to <a href="https://www.paypal.com">www.paypal.com</a> and send payment to <a href="https://dragonfly369@charter.net">dragonfly369@charter.net</a>.